
SI
TE

 L
IN

E
SI

TE
 B

O
U

N
D

AR
Y 

AL
IG

N
M

EN
T

KITCHEN
10.7 sq.m.

TOILET
2.0 sq.m.

PANTRY/UTILITY
1.9 sq.m.

ENSUITE
4.0 sq.m.

DINING
14.3 sq.m.

BEDROOM
13.1 sq.m.

Wood
Burning
Stove

LIVING
18.6 sq.m.

dnENSUITE
4.2 sq.m.

BEDROOM
11.6 sq.m.

VEST.
2.1 sq.m.

1540

5
6
7
8

PROPOSED  FIRST  FLOOR  PLAN
73.6 SQ.M.

PROPOSED  GROUND  FLOOR  PLAN
27.2 sq.m. (internal house)

SI
TE

 L
IN

E

PARKING
BAY

UNDER-
BUILDING

ACCESSIBLE
ENTRANCE.

DECKING
11.0 sq.m.

1540

4992 3452 4239

12682

10872

3042

100

949

100

2000

100

3794

350 3452

1594

5385

3894

4598

4598 350 3145 350 1352

100

2000

3452

3598

1650

3106

11

9

10 12 13 14

4
3
2
1

5
6

4
3
2
1

STORE/
SERVICES
3.8 sq.m.

LOWER
ENTRANCE
4.3 sq.m.

canopy over

UNDER-
BUILDING

cloaks/shoes

WOOD
STORAGE

BINS
STORAGE

Feature
Unit

Shelving

12682

2150 350 3145 350 3452

1594

5385

3894

4598

5338

440

1200

3500

SI
TE

 B
O

U
N

D
AR

Y 
AL

IG
N

M
EN

T

PARKING
BAY

glazed
canopy

2119

100

2379
1050

4800

2500

3500

4945

3545

PROPOSED SOUTH WEST ELEVATIONPROPOSED  SOUTH EAST ELEVATION

PROPOSED MATERIALS
Lower Walling Render
Upper Walling Coloured Cladding
Doors/Windows White Upvc
Roof Rosemary Tiles
Gutters/Downpipes Coloured Upvc

Glazed Barriers

Landscaped Garden

Natural Stone Retention

Glazed Barriers

Landscaped Garden

Natural Stone Retention

Route Into
Garden

existing walling shown
hatched grey

EXISTING WALLING
MAINTAINED

PROPOSED NEW
WALLING

WALLING LEGEND

INDICATES EXTENT OF GROUND FLOOR
WALLING MAINTAINED WITH THE ELEVATION

ELEVATION WALLING LEGEND

Castlehill

Mains House

MAINS ROAD

4

18.0m

DEVELOPMENT SITE AREA SHOWN
AS CIRCA 379 sq.m. (0.038 HECTARES)

DONOR HOUSE REMAINING  AREA
CIRCA 2896 sq.m. (0.290 HECTARES)

A2
594 x 420mm
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Plans & Elevations

A Additional access introduced to lower floor
Internal revision to first floor plan

02.03.23

B Upper floor accessible entrance porch
removed to accommodate topo survey
results

26.05.23

C Rear entrance roof redesigned 07.06.23

PLANNING PERMISSION APPLICATION

D Development site boundary adjusted to
include the access to the site
Extent of existing walling maintained
shown over southmost elevation

22.03.24
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